1550010		CC 6 / ALG 180	M. Medul	1 (0.5() LKK	
, INS. CASE OWNER.	WAS a start	1814 ON 1814 ON	0822051/11	July DAC	1.
Surveyor	Walterne	DOL	8/18	Date (Trade)	5 100
, Pre-assign / CCU /	FTE	211		Registered in Medicine:	13/0/10
-	CIM	1767Y			
Insured Vehicle No.			Claim No.	24.000 104	A + 1:
Name of Insured	Mho Km	1 store	Policy No.	Stark of a	
Insured Tel No.	3	IP:	Make / Model	: YUA WERT TO).
Excess Sec II :SS		0.0.A: [1]8]18	Place of Accide	mt PTE	
In driver the owner		Nature of Accident			
If NO, Driver Nam			OLGIA PERGE	T. PS / NO ; TP GIA REPOR	T. VQ (NO
Driver Tel 1		(V/L: YES (NO)	Insured Liability		
(NW 1314	7	9		(2) MY (2000)	27,55%
20111 1117	1			- $ -$	
INSRS: WSP: AN I Tel: Liability: RMKS: 9	INSRS: WSP Tel: Liability RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSR WSP: Tel: Liabil RMK	ity:
Date/Time					
14/8	C/W 13147 - X			STAGE	DATE/PIC
10.0	2[VA 331 I] - V	The same Secretarion	S 3-7 3 1 1 1	Non-Esporting ltr (1st)	
\B	CAN DO TY - FA	1414 1200 1734 HMP.	3-1414-1418	Non-Reporting by (2nd) Non-Reporting by (Final):	
				Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	,
21-8-18	(0172 NO	answer.		After call its to OI:	1-818
				Documentation Check List: Ha	indler Typist
				Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	DC I
				After call its to OI:	
				Authorisation To Act:	
				Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill	
8-10-18	FUR MM	NONTE		Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	X
	REC	EIVED 0 8 OUT 20	18	LTA/GIA:	
				Medical Bill:	X
				PTR: Mandate/Reject Instruction:	×
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time;	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others	
Repair Cost:	98 /	days) Reduction:	%	Confirm by:	Cail
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 5/12/18	Confirm with JOH HJ Or	4	Email Call	Catt []
Final Liability:	% (Agreed)	Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : Z		If NO or B 28, Ans. Lin : O	
Repair Cost: 617	55 1 284 (12	1+0		4	3 (2)
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 1, 284 17	days) IOO days)		5 46:01	3 1 - K
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ (\$ x	days)		Trailment of the	CC WILL
LOR only LOU only	LOR+LOU LO	R + LOI [Tick only one]		La Allia	TO L
GIA/LTA Search	55 7.49			HILL	0
Medical: Disbursement:	22 -	Participation and account of the con-		1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/	Private Settle
Legal Cost	55 -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent		Report Format: Survey fee:	
Total:	m 1 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Global Sum SS:		J. Jan. vey 100.	
FINAL PAYMENT		Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payre 1		Mama 1: JAN LI	M MOT	OR PALLED	
Payes 2. (Strike if N.A.)		980012: X			
Payer I: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ A	June 2: 1		19011 S. Market W. 10. 1001 September 1. A 51 M	

(08/11/13) Well REF:	/	
ASS REC BY MOVIES	ALL	
AS	SIGNMENT	0 - 0000
From: Date:	Veh No. SGW1314	7 Yr Regn 1-07
Estimated Cost	Type (CP1M.Cycle Bus Van	Lorry / Taxt / Prime Mover /
- OD (TP I) S / TP RES / OO RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspect Vehicle No. SGW 1314	1 Mare Toustern	1/c Axio 1491
el Workshop m/e 7.1.2.m	Colour Gray	AC Insured / Std / MI/ NA
d	Sp. Reading / 79 305	T/Radio: Insured / Std / N/ / NA
S 1 M 22074	Eng/No:	
Palley No.	CINC NZEIG	616031368
Claims No.	Gan. Conf. Good / Fair / Poor / Burn	11
Sum Insured Excess:	Steering: I Jammed / Leaker	I/Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Nover / Jammed / Leaked	I / Burnt or
Make of Veh	Mod Ni / ARim / STD A/Rim	OK .
	Tyre Size: F;	,
(Policy Condition)	B R: 18	5-/70114
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S OrS repair at the time of inspection.	BS JOUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA	/ M/C / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI
2/1	TOYO / YOKO or	
Ball or Market Value: L6 -	Front 6	Rear 6
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Ball mm	R/Bal. mm
Ett Bassley IO	L/Bal 0 min	L/Bal O min
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 11/6/17	13/8/1f
Cita	Survey held at	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OU	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S	NIS UIC Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted:	100	y Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction 3 14 2022		y structure anected due to collision.
17A 18654 3405. 8m	M. Nort 7346 DUA - 11	
sep 7 h	12 b () 13	2).
18-9- 7,800	001-13-	9-17 52
·	14	3.4
	T L	
07414267	Cr03	
ECB Laboration	01/0)	
Deta/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:	
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Cate/Time, File Return to?		Transportation:
Add Fee	Site Insp (\$)8+R\$8i
Report Format :	: Interview (\$) Photos
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Tech, Invs (\$) Others
- may sent them (e)	:Weekend (\$)
		TOTAL

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Fax: 68580877

TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LT

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 53921

Tel 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax: 688

GST Regn. No.: M2-8922054-2

1 = 12 Out

Date: 13 August 2019

Estimate To Repair SGW 1314J - Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5X A

Chassis No NZE1416031368

Mr Ang Eng Loo

AlGAsia Insured's Veh No SLM2207Y

Date of Accident 11 August 2018

12/4/14C/310/14 S/No Quantity Description Amount LIST ITEMS 1 pc BUC. 720.00 bootlid S 02 1 pc Ś 99.50 bootlid lock tul bootlid lock striker 44 03 1 pc S 45.80 04 1 pc bootlid Axio badge AM 68.00 ŝ 05 1 pc bootlid X badge S 38.10 ne 06 bootlid weatherstrip 7~1 1 pc S 187.10 07 1 pc bootlid outer ganrish LM (A. S 225.00 bootlid outer garnish emblem badge Au 08 1 pc \$ 45.60 09 2 ps bootlid hinge @ \$69.00 S 138.00 10 4 ps bootlid rubber stopper @ \$12.00 A.A. 48.00 5 11 3 ps bootlid lock cable clip @ \$3.00 イク S 9.00 12 1 pc bootlid inner trim cover 5 299.60 22 13 6 ps bootlid inner trim cover clip @ \$3,00 A4 S 18:00 14 1 pc 30040 rear end panel S 599.80 15 1 pc 101 rear end panel inner trim S 199.70 rear end panel inner trim clip @ \$3.00 A4 16 4 ps S 12.00 17 1 pc rear bumper S 1.209.00 18 2 ps rear bumper bracket @ \$98.50 S 197.00 rear bumper side retainer @ \$54.60 BM 19 2 ps S 109.20 20 2 ps rear bumper side holder @ \$45.80 A. 5 91.60 X 21 2 ps rear bumper side bracket @ \$36.70 AA S 73.40 X 22 8 ps rear bumper clip @ \$3.00 S 24:00 23 1 pc rear bumper end splashield cover 5 45.60 \$ 11 24 6 ps rear bumper end splashield cover clip @ \$3.00 5 18 00 1 25 2 ps rear lamp @ \$399.70 cra 5 799.40 rear lamp clip holder @ \$3.00 44 26 4 ps 12.00 X \$ 27 2 ps rear licence plate lamp @ \$55.00 44 5 110.00 X 28 1 pc rear luggage floor panel \$ 949.60 29 1 pc rear luggage floor panel trimboard & A. 5 349.70 30 1 pc rear fender RH S 848.60 31 2 ps rear fender inner trim @ \$199.70 S 399.40 32 8 ps rear fender inner trim clip @ \$3.00 5 24.00 X 33 rear fender air vent RH 42.80 X 1 pc 5 34 1 pc rear windscreen glass moulding AA 5 121.60 35 1 pc S 64.70 X spare tyre clamp 449.60 36 1 pc rear exhaust box 5 37 5 76.60 2 ps rear exhaust box mount @ \$38.30 →^ 99.70 38 S 1 pc rear exhaust box heat shield 39 1 pc bonnet 897.00 3 40



TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Tel: 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax: 68580877

GST Regn. No.: M2-8922054-2

Mr Ang Eng Loo

AlGAsia Insured's Veh No SLM2207Y

Date of Accident 11 August 2018

Date 13 August 2018

Estimate To Repair SGW1314J - Toyota Corolla Axio 1 5X A Chassis No: NZE1416031368

S/No	Quantity	Description		Amount
		LIST ITEMS .		
40	2 ps	bonnet hiinge @ \$66.00	5	132.00
41	1 pc	bonnet lock 1~1	S	89.50
42	2 ps	bonnet rubber stopper @ \$18.20 AM	5	36.40
43	1 pc	bonnet underseal weatherstrip	S	102.70
44	2 ps	headlamp @ \$843.90 CM	S	1.687.80
45	2 ps	headlamp clip @ \$12.50 AA	S	25.00
46	1 pc	radiator grille 5/0/4.5	\$	350.60
47	1 pc	radiator grille emblem badge. 🐴 🗸	S	54.60
48	1 pc	radiator grille brace panel 1~/	S	59.80
49	1 pc	front bumper	5	455.80
50	1 pc	front bumper reinforcement &	\$	328.90
51	1 pc	front bumper absorber foam Zeco	5	95.00
52	2 ps	front bumper side retainer @ \$54.70 April	S	109.40
53	10 ps	front bumper clip @ \$3.00 \u00bbu	S	30.00
54	1 pc	front bumper lower splash cover 🔥 🗛	\$	199.00
55	4 ps	front bumper lower splash cover clip @ \$3.00	S	12.00
56	2 ps	horn @ \$68.50 ^^	S	137.00
57	1 pc	aircon condensor 11	\$	1,474.50
58	1 pc	radiator assy 🔥 🐧	\$	1.758.50
59	1 pc	radiator fan motor	S	538.00
60	1 pc	radiator fan blade 🔥 🐧	S	148.30
61	1 pc	radiator fan shroud 1 1	S	216.50
62	2 ps	front fender @ \$738.00 R	S	1,476.00
63	2 ps	front fender inner trim @ \$166.20 1 A	S	332.40
64	6 ps	front fender inner trim clip @ \$3.50 an [10] \$0	S	21.00
		6647	S	19,636.40
		Less 25 %	S	4,909.10
		The state of the s	5	14.727.30
		SPECIAL NETT ITEMS	1,	
65	1 set	rear luggage floor panel insulation padding	S	450.00
66	1 pc	rear licence plate 3,44	S	80:00
57	1 pc	rear luggage floor panel insulation padding	S	150.00
68	1 pc	rear windscreen glass sealant. A	5	200.00
59	1 pc	rear windscreen inner sponge seal	S	100.00
70	1 pc	radiator coolant 🔥	S	30.00
71	1 pc	front licence plate (/e	\$	80.00
			\$	1,090.00



AlGAsia Insured's Veh No. SLM2207Y Date of Accident. 11 August 2018

TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Tel 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax : 68580877

GST Regn. No.: M2-8922054-2

Mr Ang Eng Loo

Date: 13 August 2018

Estimate To Repair SGW1314J - Toyota Corolla Axio 1 5X A Chassis No. NZE1416031368

S/No	Quantity	Description		Amount
1 2 3 3 4 4 5 6 7 8 8 9	Country	LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES Towing fees To check electrical lighting concerned To rust-proofing of the affected areas To place vehicle on jig bench to obtain cross and pareasurement and correct to manufacturer specifically hydraulic pneumatic jack. To transfer of bootlid fittings, attachments and performed seepage test. To remove and refit interior fittings, trimmings, garmenable repair. To reinstall of rear bumper parking sensor. To drop rear exhaust box and renew the same. To dismantle air-con assy, remove and renewal of pand charge-in gas. To remove and refit rear windscreen glass. Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessaremove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	ation with orm water sish and other, to parts, vacuum	\$ 120.00 \$ 60.00 \$ 280.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 160.00 \$ 180.00 \$ 2,400.00 \$ 1,800.00 \$ 6,250.00
		Total Lay Folia Granultana hence notify The France of the foliating • To appear to laded to the planting • To appear to laded to the foliating resulting • Total personal are sheet to commission • The personal are sheet to a William Prejudice be • he proper contourned to a sheet • he proper contourned to estument and is security to an account from mustance Comp Accroamitized by Repaired Segnalari Ever	U	5 22.067.30 10763 PU PG11

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended De-registration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour: Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.: Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value: Original Registration Date: First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

COE Category: COE Period(Years):

POP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

Message

Singapore NRIC

8400J

5GW1314J

No

13 Aug 2018 TOYOTA

COROLLA AXIO 1.5X A

Grey 2007

1NZC584034

NZE1416031368

81.0 kW (108 bhp)

\$14,510.00 04 May 2007 04 May 2007

1

\$15,961.00

Farfeited

\$0.00

30 Apr 2022

A - Car (1600cc & below)

\$25,115.00 \$18,654,00

\$18,654.00

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Aug 2018

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



CONNECTING CAR BUYERS & SELLERS.

We'll handle your loans, insurance & other paperwork for FREE



Price Range toyota corolla axio

✓ Depreciation ✓ > 10 year(✓ Vehicle Type

Similar

Research

Photos

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Ð

Map

Submit (

Home + Used Cars + Direct Owners + Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5A X (COE till 03/2022)

Resources Car Buying Car Selling Car Ownership Car Aftermarket

Lifestyle

On The Move

Car Tyres BUY ANY 4 TIRES

Workspaces

that Inspire

Workspaces,

Community.

Events & Growth -

All under one roof

Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5A X (COE till 03/2022) Accessories

Add to Shortiss Add to Compare Report Error Add a Note car Details 523,888 Price Depreciation \$6,590 /VT 0 30-Mar-2007 Reg Date (3yrs 7mths 16days CDE left)

Manufactured 2006

Financial

Mileage

Transmission

Engine Cap 1,496 cc

Road Tax

Power 81.0 kW (108 tihp)

Auto

\$750 /yr

View specs of the Toyota Corollir Axio (2007-2012)

Curb Weight

Features 1.5L 16 Valves 4 Cylinders VVTI DOHC Engine. Smooth

CVT Auto Transmission, ABS, SRS Airbags, Immobilizer,

Super Fuel Efficiency.

Accessories Leather Seats, Sports Rims, Reverse Sensors, Audio

Player, Retractable Side Mirrors, Integrated Remote

Key.

Description Super Fuel Efficient, Leather Seats, Non Smoker, STA Evaluated Cars, Tip Top Condition, Low Road Tax, Lady

Careful Driver, Regular Car Service Maintenance, Original Paint, Spacious Interior And Excellent Condition. Don't Miss It, View To Believe It! No Dealers.

Please. SMS/Call And Make An Appointment.

COE

OMV

\$17,660

ARF

\$19,426

\$24,715

No. of Owners

Dereg Value

Mid-Sized Sedan

Type of Veh Category

COE Car, Direct Owner Sale

\$17,930 as of today ()

Availability

Available

(CHICALICATES)

Add to Shortlist

Add to Compare

Add a Note

Posted on: 13-Jun 2016 | Last Updated on: 09-Aug-2016

Tags: Toyota Corota, 2007 Toyota Corolla, Toyota, Corolla, Used Toyota

Upfront Payment

is respect Financial infe-













& SELLER

94778866







Contact Person(s) Zane

Contact No.

Enquiry Contact Seller

USEFUL FORMS

. Indomnity form

» Sales agreement

- Receipt

. Hand-over form

+ 9401

Instructions on how to complete a seller to endconsumer deal

Regardless of buying or selling, we'll handle your caperwork, loses & insurance for FREE,



Useful Services



Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally.

Vehicle Evaluation



Find out the market value for your car. Get a free Car Valuation.

Free Valuation

AIGAsia Insured's Veh No : SLM2207Y

Date of Accident: 11 August 2018

NOT Authorial.

TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Tel : 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax : 68580877

GST Regn. No.: M2-8922054-2

The phot Aller Ago

Date: 13 August 2018

Dog! LUK - Marcus

897.00

Estimate To Repair SGW1314J - Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5X A

Chassis No : NZE1416031368

Mr Ang Eng Loo

39

1 pc

bonnet

S/No Quantity Description LIST ITEMS RUC. \$ 720.00 01 1 pc bootlid 99.50 02 bootlid lock \$ 1 pc twi 03 1 pc bootlid lock striker \$ 45.80 \$ 68.00 04 1 pc bootlid Axio badge 05 \$ 38.10 bootlid X badge 1 pc 06 bootlid weatherstrip 7 € 1 187.10 S 1 pc LUTTRE 07 1 pc bootlid outer ganrish \$ 225.00 bootlid outer garnish emblem badge Au 08 1 pc \$ 45.60 09 2 ps bootlid hinge @ \$69.00 S 138.00 bootlid rubber stopper @ \$12.00 11 10 4 ps \$ 48.00 9.00 11 3 ps bootlid lock cable clip @ \$3.00 S 12 1 pc bootlid inner trim cover \$ 299.60 10 bootlid inner trim cover clip @ \$3.00 A 1 13 6 ps \$ 18.00 300400 14 1 pc rear end panel S 599.80 15 1 pc rear end panel inner trim \$ 199.70 16 rear end panel inner trim clip @ \$3.00 \$ 12.00 4 ps 17 1 pc rear bumper DU ¥66.10 \$ 1,209.00 197.00 18 2 ps rear bumper bracket @ \$98.50 20 \$ 19 2 ps rear bumper side retainer @ \$54.60 5 109.20 20 2 ps rear bumper side holder @ \$45.80 \$ 91.60 rear bumper side bracket @ \$36.70 14 21 \$ 73.40 🗴 2 ps 22 \$ 24.00 8 ps rear bumper clip @ \$3.00 nu 23 1 pc rear bumper end splashield cover \$ 45.60 1 11 24 6 ps rear bumper end splashield cover clip @ \$3.00 \$ 18.00 25 2 ps rear lamp @ \$399.70 \$ 799.40 26 rear lamp clip holder @ \$3.00 \$ 12.00 4 ps 27 rear licence plate lamp @ \$55.00 ^^ \$ 2 ps 110.00 28 1 pc rear luggage floor panel \$ 949.60 29 1 pc rear luggage floor panel trimboard \$ 349.70 30 1 pc rear fender RH \$ 848.60 31 2 ps rear fender inner trim @ \$199.70 \$ 399.40 32 rear fender inner trim clip @ \$3.00 \$ 24.00 🗴 8 ps 42.80 X 33 1 pc rear fender air vent RH \$ 34 1 pc rear windscreen glass moulding AA \$ 121.60 \$ 64.70 X 35 1 pc spare tyre clamp 449.60 36 1 pc rear exhaust box \$ 37 2 ps rear exhaust box mount @ \$38.30 41 \$ 76.60 X 38 rear exhaust box heat shield \$ 99.70 1 pc



AIGAsia Insured's Veh No : SLM2207Y Date of Accident : 11 August 2018

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Tel : 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax : 68580877

GST Regn. No.: M2-8922054-2

Mr Ang Eng Loo

Date: 13 August 2018

Estimate To Repair SGW1314J - Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5X A

S/No	Quantity	Description	Amount
		LIST ITEMS	
40	2 ps	bonnet hiinge @ \$66.00	\$ 132.00
41	1 pc	bonnet lock 1M	\$ 89.50
42	2 ps	bonnet rubber stopper @ \$18.20 /	\$ 36.40
43	1 pc	bonnet underseal weatherstrip	\$ 102.70
44	2 ps	headlamp @ \$843.90 Cre	\$ 1,687.80
45	2 ps	headlamp clip @ \$12.50	\$ 25.00
46	1 pc	radiator grille 5/10/4.5	\$ 350.60
47	1 pc	radiator grille emblem badge 🔥 🗸	\$ 54.60
48	1 pc	radiator grille brace panel 1~/	\$ 59.80
49	1 pc	front bumper D>	\$ 455.80
50	1 pc	front bumper reinforcement	\$ 328.90
51	1 pc	front bumper absorber foam Zon	\$ 95.00
52	2 ps	front bumper side retainer @ \$54.70 feet	\$ 109.40
53	10 ps	front bumper clip @ \$3.00 \u00bb	\$ 30.00
54	1 pc	front bumper lower splash cover	\$ 199.00
55	4 ps	front bumper lower splash cover clip @ \$3.00	\$ 12.00 y
56	2 ps	horn @ \$68.50 ^^	\$ 137.00 X
57	1 pc	aircon condensor 🔨 🐧	\$ 1,474.50 🗶
58	1 pc	radiator assy 🔥 🐧	\$ 1,758.50 3
59	1 pc	radiator fan motor 🚗	\$ 538.00 🗴
60	1 pc	radiator fan blade 🔥 🐧	\$ 148.30 🗶
61	1 pc	radiator fan shroud 1. ^	\$ 216.50 X
62	2 ps	front fender @ \$738.00 R	\$ 1,476.00 X
63	2 ps	front fender inner trim @ \$166.20 1 M	\$ 332.40 X
64	6 ps	front fender @ \$736.00 12 front fender inner trim @ \$166.20 1 M front fender inner trim clip @ \$3.50 11	\$ 21.00
		6647	\$ 19,636.40
		Less 25 %	\$ 4,909.10
			\$ 14,727.30
		SPECIAL NETT ITEMS	
65	1 set		\$ 450.00
66	1 pc	rear licence plate 3u+	\$ 80.00
67	1 pc	rear luggage floor panel insulation padding	\$ 150.00
68	1 pc	rear windscreen glass sealant ^ ^	\$ 200.00
69	1 pc	rear windscreen inner sponge seal	\$ 100.00 ₺
70	1 pc	radiator coolant 🕠	\$ 30.00
71	1 pc	front licence plate (/e	\$ 80.00
		Committee (4) recognisional designation of the Committee of Committee	\$ 1,090.00



AIGAsia Insured's Veh No : SLM2207Y Date of Accident : 11 August 2018

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Tel: 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax: 68580877

GST Regn. No.: M2-8922054-2

Mr Ang Eng Loo

Date: 13 August 2018

Estimate To Repair SGW1314J - Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5X A

/No	Quantity	Description		Amount.
		LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES		
1		Towing fees	\$	120.00
2		To check electrical lighting concerned.	\$	60.00
3		To rust-proofing of the affected areas.	\$	280.00
		To place vehicle on jig bench to obtain cross and parallel measurement and correct to manufacturer specification with hydraulic pneumatic jack.	\$	NA 550.00
5		To transfer of bootlid fittings, attachments and perform water seepage test.	\$	150.00
		To remove and refit interior fittings, trimmings, garnish and other, to enable repair.	\$	220.00
7		To reinstall of rear bumper parking sensor.	\$	150.00
3		To drop rear exhaust box and renew the same.	\$	11 160.00
1		To dismantle air-con assy, remove and renewal of parts, vacuum and charge-in gas.	\$	180.00
				11
			5 ~	180.00
		To remove and refit rear windscreen glass.	1715.51	
			\$	2,400.00
		To remove and refit rear windscreen glass. Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion,	1715.51	2,400.00 1,800.00
1		To remove and refit rear windscreen glass. Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same.	\$	2,400.00
1		To remove and refit rear windscreen glass. Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same.	\$	2,400.00 1,800.00
0 1 2 2		To remove and refit rear windscreen glass. Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same. Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	\$ \$	2,400.00 1,800.00 6,250.00

J WHANK



Address: 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216

Tel: 6858 5151 Fax: 6858 0877

Our Ref: TP008082018

Date: 22.10.2018

Your Ref : CC6/AIG18014621/Uja3

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Claims Department - Motor Claims [AIG Asia Pacific Insurance]

c/o

LKK Consultants [Ms Joy Irene]

O Original survey report/ copies of photographs

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGW1314J & SLM2207Y ON 11.08.2018

We refer to the above accident.

It appears that the accident was caused by your insured. Enclosed documents to substantiate our client's property damaged claim as our client had authorized us to quantify, to act and to reach settlement within 6 weeks on their behalf: -

Ø Or	riginal Tax-invoice number	Original rental invoice	e nu	mber		
Ø SAS / AS & IS / police report		O police result				
O Ce	ertificate Of Insurance	Vehicle search result				
O AL	uthorisation To Act	0				
*Sur	vey under insurance instruction – LKK Consultants Cost of repair (inclusive GST)		\$	8,346.00		
b)	Survey fees / Photographs as per request		\$	0,010.00		
c)	Vehicle Search fees / GIA fees / Police Report fees / Reporting fees			7.49		
d)	Loss of hire / use / rental / earnings / rental fees		\$	1,412.40		
e)	Scene photographs		\$			

g) \$ Total \$

* Driver's injury and other losses exclude in this claim.

(Waive if 100% offer made within acknowledge timeframe)

Division of myory and other records exerting in this claim

Administrative charges to negotiate settlement

Please acknowledge receipt of this letter within 14 days.

If you are agreeable to the above, please forward discharge voucher for our client's signature and payment issued directly to "Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd" within 28 days.

Yours faithfully,

f)

Johnson Chua

Email: johnson.chua@tlmotor.com.sg

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

\$

9,765.89

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SGW1314J (3393787684SG) [SLM2207Y] TP ANG ENG LOO Aug 11 2018 3:00PM [NGO YUH SHING] Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd

From

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 28/11/2018 13:50 PM.

To

LKK_HQ

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$9637.49) - SGW1314J - Claim Handler: Kesaval, Jaclyn-M

Approved:9637.49:COR - \$8,346.00 (\$7,800 +GST) LOR - \$1,284.00 (\$100/day for 12 days +GST) LTA - \$7.49

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 21 August 2018 1:30 PM

To:

'johnsonngo36@yahoo.com.sg'

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLM 2207Y / SGW 1314J / OTHERS ON 11.08.2018

Our ref: CC6/AIG18014621/Uja3

NGO YUH SHING

Policy Holder

Dear Sir,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLM 2207Y / SGW 1314J / OTHERS ON 11.08.2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be withheld for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.coml Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

	1. And Eng Lou ("the third party claimant") of Block 205 Tampines Street 21 # 08-1299 (5) 520 205 (address),
	owner of 56w13/45 (vehicle no.) hereby authorize
	("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. 56 w 13/4 J that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 11/68/2018 (date) along PIE founds Change direction (location) involving vehicle no/s GIM 2207 Y ("the accident").
	I further authorize the workshop to settle the above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment furtherto settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.
)	I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.
	Date thisday of _August_(month) 20/8_(year)
	Signed by "the third party claimant" Signed by "the workshop"
	Signed by the third party dalinant Signed by the workshop

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\$8,346.00 (Repair Cost), \$\$1.284.00 (Loss of Use/Rental) \$\$7.49 (Disbursement) for vehicle no. \$\$\text{SGW 1314,I}\$ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$\$11/08/2018 (date) along PIE TOWARDS CHANGI (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\$\text{SLM 2207Y}\$. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$13/08/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner ANG ENG LOO ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SGW 1314, make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SGW 1314J (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 11th (day) of December (month) 2018 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document.

TAX-INVOICE NUMBER: TP0918/018

(Please quote our reference number TP008082018 for payment)



Ang Eng Loo

Date: 18/09/2018

Vehicle No:

56W1314J

Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA AXIO

Description	Amount
To lump sum repair as recommended by surveyor.	\$7,800.00
Reimbursement of LTA search fees.	\$7.00

Sub Total	\$7,807.00
Add 7% GST	\$546.49
Total	\$8,353.49

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd



GLOBAL ADVANCE LEASING

Biz Reg: B52935825E GST Reg No: 200409785W C/o S1 Defu Lane 10 Si539216) Tel: 61000GAL Agreement: 7079

Vehicle No Survive	100	810C.80.11 aid 2018
Address 205 Fai	LOO Class 2/2A/28/3/4/5 mpines St. 21 # 08-1299 520205)	Date Out 1730 Le KM Dut 125980
Contact Person	Tel 96617777	PETROL E 1/4 71/2 3/4 F8 . 2018 Date in 0940 los KM in 126855
	Class 2/24/28/374/5	PETROL E 1/4 12 3/4 F
Address	4/age	Mode of Paymant Cash / Cheque / Company Billing / Credit Card / Others
(H/P) (0) Passport/NRIC No S 6 V	123953 C Nationality S'PARAM Driving Exp 177 yrs	
Driving Licence No Country of Issue	PUR EXPIRY Date Unlanded	A Rental Charges 06 Day/s @\$ 110-00 /day S\$ 660-00
Additional Driver Name	GESS 1 (27) 20) 07 47 9	01 Week/s as 660.00 Aveek ss 660.00
Address		Month/s @\$/month S\$
(H/P) (D)	(10)	SUBTOTAL S\$
Passport/NRIC No	Nationality	CDW dis SS
Driving Licence No	Driving Exp yrs	
Country of Issue	Expiry Date	Petrol Top Up S\$
Non Waiverable Excess The Hirer acknowledges a \$ 150 applies x	CON collision damage excess per accident	Delivery / Collection fee S\$ GD · UO Misc S\$ Less
Collision Damage Waiver (CDW)		Pre-Payment / Deposit (S\$)
	damage arising from collision to \$by	The state of the s
X		Charges Subject to Final Audit
Personal Accident Insurance (PA	M)	
PAI may be purchased at a premium of	specified herein. The Hirer acknowledges that the it insurance company and acknowledges that he has	Deposit SS
x		Befund Acknowledgement X
Special Instructions		For Official Use Invoice No. 1718 1254 Date 24-08-2-01
		Receipt No Date

Important Hotes

- T. Rental Vehicle is strictly for Singapore use only and may not be driven out of Singapore without prior consent of the owner.
- 2. Drily persons authorised by Global Advance Leasing may drive the vehicle.
- 3. All parking and traffic violations are the responsibility of the Hire: An Administrative charge will be levied on any traffic violations redirected.
- 4. The Hirer shall be liable for excess charges for any late return at the rate shown per hour or per day.
- 5. In the event of accident, the Here shall report to the rental office immediately

We have read and agreed to the terms and conditions as set out on both sides of the agreement and certify that the information given is true and correct. If the opt to pay by credit / charge card, I agree that all amounts payable under this agreement may be billed to the same account and my signature have will be deemed to have been made on the applicable credit card charge slip.

* 抽笼

(Hirer's signature)

(Additional Dover's signature)

(Global Advance Leasing)



51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Telephone: 6100 0425

Business Registration Number: B52935825E GST Reg No: 200409785W

BIII To: ANG ENG LOO (C/O TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD)

BLK 205 TAMPINES STREET 21

#08-1299

SINGAPORE 520205

Tax Invoice

: 17181254

Date

: 24 AUG 2018

Agreement No. : ST7079

Vehicle No	Description	Total Amount
SJX1842K	Toyota Vios E Auto Rental Charges From 11-08-2018 to 24-08-2018 6.0 days @ \$110.00 per day	SGD 660.00
	1.0 week @ \$660.00 per week	SGD 660.00



Sub-Total 1,320.00 Add: GST (7.00%) 92.40 Amount Payable (SGD) 1,412.40

SINGAPORE DOLLAR: ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED TWELVE AND CENTS FORTY ONLY.

Cheque should be crossed "A/C Payee Only" and made payable to GLOBAL ADVANCE LEASING Please write your invoice number on the reverse side of the cheque. Payment should be made within 7 days from invoice. Interest at 24% per annum on overdue account. For bill enquiry, please call 6100 0425 / 9018 0988

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. SLM2207Y As At 11 Aug 2018 / 15:45:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.:

TLM(PAT.)SGW1314J

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

56862298J

Owner Name:

NGO YUH 5HING

Registered Address Type: HDB/HUDC

Registered Block/House No.:151

Registered Street Name: SIMEI STREET 1

Registered Unit No.:

#04-27

Registered Building Name: -

Registered Postal Code: 520151

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

5LM2207Y

Make Description/Model: KIA / FORTE K3 1.6A

Insurance Company Name: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	Notified	Est Submitted	Adv beginned	Adi Rot		0.00	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Sta	itus	
3.00	13 Aug 2018 Edit Reg	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned 13 Aug 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	\$\$7,80	0.00 stimates	5\$7	,800.00 ew Rpt	The Pour Es	Pe		Survey
	Main	R	eference		Claim Det	ails		Documents		1_	Show Ali
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created I	y adjuster]			
Insured:	NGO YUH	SHING, ID: S6	862298)								
Main Claimant:	ANG ENG	LOO, ID: S112	8400)								
Vehicle Reg No.:	SGW13	SGW1314J					11/08/2018 15:00 - :59 [135 Months and 7 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]				
Claim Type:	TP / 339	TP / 3393787684SG				ver	2100504994 (Comprehensive) Coverage: 24/03/2018 - 23/03/2019				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):		SLM2207Y). it):	5090553919-01				
					Excess:						
Repairer:	The state of the s	Secretarion of the Secretarion o	efu) 51 Defu Lane 1	sintial furniture series activities			facility that an extraordinate of a common property from				
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insuranc esaval@aig.com	e Pte, Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: (55-6419-30	000	, [Handled b	Kesaval, Jaclyr	п-М]		
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by M	ARCUS CHI	A] [Final Rp	t due	23/08/	2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Viev	w All	Compo	se Case Ma
			- Adj Mandate Appload TP GIA Repor		\$9637.49) - 50	GW1314) - (Claim Handler: K	esava	i, Ja	
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟					/lew All S	earch Tasks Cr	reate N	ew Task	Comple
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	ct Hand	ller A	ssign	ed By	Completed On	Cr	eated O	n Don

Claim Documents

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	~
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[3-50-	Thumbnail	-
1	13/08/18 20:16	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	2
2	13/08/18 20:16	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
3	13/08/18 20:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	13/08/18 20:22	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
5	13/08/18 20:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	13/08/18 20:22	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
7	13/08/18 20:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	13/08/18 20:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	13/08/18 20:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	13/08/18 20:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	13/08/18 20:22	General View	0	Load JPG	120
12	13/08/18 20:22	General View	0	Load JPG	8
13	13/08/18 20:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	13/08/18 20:22	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
15	13/08/18 20:22	General View	0	Load JPG	W
16	13/08/18 20:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	13/08/18 20:22	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
18	13/08/18 20:22	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
19	13/08/18 20:22	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
20	13/08/18 20:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	13/08/18 20:22	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø
22	13/08/18 20:22	General View	0	Load JPG	8
23	13/08/18 20:22	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
24	13/08/18 20:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0	Load JPG	1
28	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0	Load JPG	120
29	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
31:	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
32	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
33	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0	Load 3PG	S
34	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0	Load 3PG	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 5

Lett	ers/Corresponde	nces	1 per page	v	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Th	umbnail	-
35	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	and the second s		ere grad	V
35	13/08/18 20:23	General View		oad JPG	2
36	13/08/18 20:23	General View		oad JPG	S
37	13/08/18 20:23	General View		oad JPG	V
38	13/08/18 20:23	General View		oad JPG	V
39	13/08/18 20:23	General View		oad JPG	V
40	13/08/18 20:23	General View		oad JPG	V
41	13/08/18 20:23	General View		oad JPG	V
42	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0 4	oad JPG	V
43	13/08/18 20:23	General View		oad JPG	\mathbf{Z}
44	13/08/18 20:23	General View	1 La	oad JPG	V
45	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0 to	oad JPG	☑
46	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0	oad JPG	V
47	13/08/18 20:23	General View	6 L	oad JPG	W
48	13/08/18 20:23	General View	Ø to	oad JPG	V
49	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0 4	oad JPG	V
50	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0 to	oad JPG	V
51	13/08/18 20:23	General View	10 to	oad JPG	V
52	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0 u	oad JPG	V
53	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0 u	oad JPG	Ø
54	13/08/18 20:23	General View	6 to	oad JPG	V
55	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0 to	oad JPG	V
56	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0 4	oad JPG	V
57	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0 4	oad JPG	12
58	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0 to	oad JPG	V
59	13/08/18 20:23	General View	O to	oad JPG	V
60	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0 4	oad JPG	V
61	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0 4	oed JPG	V
62	13/08/18 20:23	General View		oad JPG	V
63	13/08/18 20:23	General View		oad JPG	V
64	13/08/18 20:23	General View		oad JPG	V
65	13/08/18 20:23	General View		oad JPG	V
66	13/08/18 20:23	General View		oad JPG	V
67	13/08/18 20:23	General View		oad JPG	V
58	13/08/18 20:23	General View		oad JPG	V
69	13/08/18 20:23	General View		oad JPG	12
70	13/08/18 20:23	General View		ond JPG	V
71	13/08/18 20:23	General View		oad JPG	Z
72	13/08/18 20:23	General View		oad JPG	₩.
73	13/08/18 20:23	General View		oed JPG	₹
74	The same of the same of the same	General View		oad JPG	V
75	13/08/18 20:23	General View		oad JPG	<u>A</u>
		PERMITTED VIOLENZ			15Z)
76	13/08/18 20:23	General View		oad JPG	<u>A</u>
77	13/08/18 20:23	General View		oad JPG	A
78	13/08/18 20:23	General View		oad JPG	2000
79	13/08/18 20:23	General View		oad JPG	V
80	13/08/18 20:23	General View		oad JPG	Y
81	13/08/18 20:23	General View		oad JPG	∀
82	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0 L	oad 3PG	3

Lett	ers/Corresponde	nces	1 per page 🗸	4
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnal Load JPG	_
34	13/08/18 20:23	General View		V
5	13/08/18 20:23	General View	■ Load 3PG	V
6	13/08/18 20:23	General View	1 Load JPG	EZ.
7	13/08/18 20:23	General View	1 Load 3PG	4
8	13/08/18 20:23	General View	1 Load 3PG	_
19	13/08/18 20:23	General View	Load 3PG	4
90	13/08/18 20:23	General View	£oad JPG	V
1	13/08/18 20:23	General View	■ Load JPG	V
12	13/08/18 20:23	General View	■ Lead JPG	V
13	13/08/18 20:23	General View	Load 3PG	R
)4	13/08/18 20:23	General View	■ Load JPG	4
5	13/08/18 20:23	General View	D Load JPG	V
6	13/08/18 20:23	General View	Load JPG	V
7	13/08/18 20:23	General View	£ Load JPG	-
18	13/08/18 20:23	General View	Load JPG	
19	13/08/18 20:23	General View	Load 3PG	-
00	13/08/18 20:23	General View	Load JPG	Alex
01	13/08/18 20:23	General View	D Load JPG	-
	reconstruction and	General View	D Load JPG	
02	Constitution and the constitution and	Section and the section and th	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	-
03	13/08/18 20:23	General View		-
04	THANKED STATE	General View	1 Load JPG	
05	1970 30323237	General View	1 Load JPG	_
.06	Description (Inches	General View	■ Load 3PG	-
07	13/08/18 20:23	General View	1 Load JPG	-
.08	13/08/18 20:23	General View	1 Load JPG	-
.09	13/08/18 20:23	General View	1 Load 3PG	_
10	13/08/18 20:23	General View	■ Load 3PG	-
11	13/08/18 20:23	General View	1 Load JPG	, No.
12	13/08/18 20:23	General View	1 Load JPG	-
13	13/08/18 20:23	General View	■ Load JPG	4
14	13/08/18 20:23	General View	■ Load JPG	1
15	13/08/18 20:23	General View	■ Load JPG	1
16	13/08/18 20:23	General View	■ Load 3PG	1
17	13/08/18 20:23	General View	Load 3PG	E
18	13/08/18 20:23	General View	£oad JPG	4
19	13/08/18 20:23	General View	■ Load JPG	5
20	13/08/18 20:23	General View	■ Load 3PG	V
21	13/08/18 20:23	General View	Load 3PG	-
22	13/08/18 20:23	General View	■ Load JPG	
23	13/08/18 20:23	General View	■ Load JPG	-
24	Contract Con	General View	■ Load JPG	-
25		General View	1 Load JPG	100
26		General View	◎ Load 3PG	-
27		General View	O Load JPG	
28	Contractor and Contractor	General View	D Load JPG	100
	13/08/18 20:23	General View	Load JPG Load JPG	_
29		(4) (5) (6) (6)	0 Load JPG	999
30		General View		_
31	13/08/18 20:23	General View	6 Load 3PG	-
32		General View	1 Load JPG	-
33	13/08/18 20:23	General View	1 Load JPG	¥

Lett	ers/Corresponder	ices	1 per p		✓	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail		
134	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}	
135	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
136	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0	Load JPG	3	
137	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
138	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
139	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0	Load JPG	3	
140	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
141	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0	Load 3PG	☑	
142	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø	
143	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0	Load JPG	3	
144	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
145	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0	Load 3PG	2	
146	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
147	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0	Load JPG	150	
148	13/08/18 20:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
149	22/08/18 09:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V	
150	22/08/18 09:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8	
151	22/08/18 09:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	A	
152	22/08/18 09:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	120	
153	22/08/18 09:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.	
154	22/08/18 09:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.	
155	22/08/18 09:51		0	Load JPG	₩.	
-11-14	I WAR TO THE THE PARTY OF THE P	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₹	
156	22/08/18 09:51	Reinspection Photo	0		₹.	
157	22/08/18 09:51	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	-	
158	22/08/18 09:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V	
159	22/08/18 09:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V	
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age V	Ø	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	17.54.1	Thumbnail	-	
1	14/08/18 21:25	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF		
2	14/08/18 21:26	TP GIA REPORT	Ö	Load PDF		
3	14/11/18 13:46	LTA AND RENTAL RECEIPT	Ö	Load PDF	-	
4	28/11/18 12:01	LETTER TO INSURED	ő	Load PDF		
5	12/12/18 17:04	WORKSHOP INVOICE	ő	Load PDF		
6	12/12/18 17:04	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	Ö	Load PDF		
7	12/12/18 17:04	Release Voucher	ŏ	Load PDF		
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnall	Print	
1	14/08/18 10:34	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF		

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	¥
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE:	TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURVEYOR	į
-------	----	----	-------	------	----	----------	---

$I \vdash \Delta M$			
1 5-7-111	_		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No. Schizzoff (histore)		_	model.								
	SGW1314J (TP veh)							ł	AXIO (A)		
Date of Accident:	11/08/2018										
			_	_	_	_					
Global Sum Settlen	nent :	[] Yes		[>	(1)	lo					
Repair Estimate			: \$		- 1	23,61	2.01				
Final Repair Cost			:\$			8,346	00.8				
Loss of Use			s						days	at \$0.00	per day
Rental (if any)			: \$			1,284	.00	12	days	ii.	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$			7	.49				
Others:			: \$			0	00.0				
			:\$								
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$			9,637	.49				
Is Third Party Wor	kshop G	IA Registered	17	[1 '	YES	()	(]	NO	(Kindly in	dicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Workshop:	N.	1	Agree	d Liat	oility		100_	(%)	
B) For GIA Regis	tered Wo	orkshop:		E	BOLA	Appli	cable	: Yes	/No BC	LA Scena	ario No:
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia		172100	r chair					21111	0		
Remarks		- 111100 01117 10	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			B) (48				-
Payment Instruction	n: Pave	e's Breakdow	/n								_
1) Tan Lim Motor			2000			: \$					9,637.49
2)						: \$					
3)						: \$					
4)						: \$					
JOANNE	LEE KHA	NG MIN			12 D 201						
LKK Auto C	onsultan	ts Pte Ltd			Dat	е					

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18014621/UJA3Q2

Date:

12/12/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100504994

Claimant Vehicle

SGW1314J

Insured Vehicle No:

SLM2207Y

No : Date of Loss:

11/08/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 3393787684SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGW1314J

Make & Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA, 1.5 X AXIO (A) 04/05/2007 (Man. Year: 2007)

Engine No:

1NZC584034 NZE1416031368

Reg. Date: Colour:

Grey

Chassis No: Odometer:

179305 km

Engine Capacity:

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/70 R14

Rear Tyre Size:

185/70 R14

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		15,817.30	7,073.82	8,743.48	55.28
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		6,250.00	3,690.00	2,560.00	40.96
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	22,067.30	10,763.82	11,303.48	51.22
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		7,800.00		
	(S\$)	22,067.30	7,800.00	14,267.30	64.65
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,544.71	546.00	998.71	64.65
	Nett Amount (S\$)	23,612.01	8,346.00	15,266.01	64.65
	+ Car Rental (12.0 x S\$100.00/day + 7	1,284.00			
	+ Doc/S	Search Fee (S\$)	7.49		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	9,637.49		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/08/2018

Date Inspected:

13/08/2018

Inspected At:

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd (Defu)

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Adjuster Report Page 2 of 5

Estimated Period of Repair:

12.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount	
1	1		*BOOTLID	Buckled	720.00 FL	*720.00 FL	
2	1		*BOOTLID LOCK	Twisted	99.50 FL	*99.50 FL	
3	1		*BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER	Not Necessary	45.80 FL	*-FL	
4	1		*BOOTLID AXIO BADGE	Necessary	68.00 FL	*68.00 FL	
5	1		*BOOTLID X BADGE	Necessary	38.10 FL	*38.10 FL	
6	1		*BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Twisted	187.10 FL	*187.10 FI	
7	1		*BOOTLID OUTER GARNISH	Bent / Cracked	225.00 FL	*225.00 FL	
8	1		*BOOTLID OUTER GARNISH EMBLEM BADGE	Necessary	45.60 FL	*45.60 FL	
9	2		*BOOTLID HINGE	Repair	138.00 FL	*-FL	
10	4		*BOOTLID RUBBER STOPPER	Not Necessary	48.00 FL	*-FI	
11	3		*BOOTLID LOCK CABLE CLIP	Not Necessary	9.00 FL	*- FI	
12	1		*BOOTLID INNER TRIM COVER	Not Necessary	299.60 FL	*-FI	
13	6		*BOOTLID INNER TRIM COVER CLIP	Not Necessary	18.00 FL	*-FI	
14	1		*REAR END PANEL	Badly Dented	599.80 FL	*599.80 FI	
15	1		*REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM	Twisted	199.70 FL	*199.70 FL	
16	4		*REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM CLIP	Not Necessary	12.00 FL	*-FI	
17	1		*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	1,209.00 FL	*566.10 FL	
18	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	Dented	197.00 FL	*197.00 FL	
19	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Bent	109.20 FL	*109.20 FL	
20	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER	Not Necessary	91.60 FL	*-FI	
21	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	Not Necessary	73.40 FL	*-FI	
22	8		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	24.00 FL	*24.00 FL	
23	1		*REAR BUMPER END SPLASHIELD COVER	Not Necessary	45.60 FL	*- FI	
24	6		*REAR BUMPER END SPLASHIELD COVER CLIP	Not Necessary	18.00 FL	*-FI	
25	2		*REAR LAMP	Cracked	799.40 FL		
26	4		*REAR LAMP CLIP HOLDER	Not Necessary	12.00 FL	*-FI	
27	2		*REAR LICENCE PLATE LAMP	Not Necessary	110.00 FL	*-FI	
28	1		*REAR LUGGAGE FLOOR PANEL	Repair	949.60 FL	*-FL	
29	1		*REAR LUGGAGE FLOOR PANEL TRIMBOARD	Cracked	349.70 FL		
30	1		*REAR FENDER RH	Repair	848.60 FL	*-FI	
31	2		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	Deformed / Torn	Principal Company of the part of		
32	8		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP	Not Necessary	24.00 FL	*-FI	
33	1		*REAR FENDER AIR VENT RH	Not Necessary	42.80 FL	*-FI	
34	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING	Not Necessary	121.60 FL	*-FI	
			*SPARE TYRE CLAMP			*-FI	
35	1			Not Necessary	449.60 FL	*-FI	
36	1		*REAR EXHAUST BOX	Repair	76.60 FL	*-FI	
37	2		*REAR EXHAUST BOX MOUNT	Not Necessary	W7X=75W7:	*-FL	
38	1		*REAR EXHAUST BOX HEAT SHIELD	Repair	99.70 FL		
39	1		*BONNET	Buckled	897.00 FL		
40	2		*BONNET HINGE	Repair	132.00 FL	*-FL	
41	1		*BONNET LOCK	Twisted	89.50 FL	*89.50 FL	
42	2		*BONNET RUBBER STOPPER	Necessary	36.40 FL	*36.40 FL	
43	1		*BONNET UNDERSEAL WEATHERSTRIP	Necessary	102.70 FL		
44	2		*HEADLAMP	Cracked	1,687.80 FL		
45	2		*HEADLAMP CLIP	Not Necessary	25.00 FL	*-FL	
46	1		*RADIATOR GRILLE	Broken / Missing	350.60 FL	*350.60 FL	
47	1		*RADIATOR GRILLE EMBLEM BADGE	Missing	54.60 FL	*54.60 FL	

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 5

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
48	1		*RADIATOR GRILLE BRACE PANEL	Twisted	59.80 FL	*59.80 FL
49	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Dented	455.80 FL	*455.80 FL
50	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	328.90 FL	*328.90 FL
51	1		*FRONT BUMPER ABSORBER FOAM	Torn	95.00 FL	*95.00 FL
52	2		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Bent	109.40 FL	*109.40 FL
53	10		*FRONT BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	30.00 FL	*30.00 FL
54	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPLASH COVER	Not Necessary	199.00 FL	*-FL
55	4		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPLASH COVER CLIP	Not Necessary	12.00 FL	*-FL
56	2		*HORN	Not Necessary	137.00 FL	*-FL
57	1		*AIRCON CONDENSOR	Not Necessary	1,474.50 FL	*-FL
58	1		*RADIATOR ASSY	Not Necessary	1,758.50 FL	*-FL
59	1		*RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	Not Necessary	538.00 FL	*-FL
60	1		*RADIATOR FAN BLADE	Not Necessary	148.30 FL	*-FL
61	1		*RADIATOR FAN SHROUD	Not Necessary	216.50 FL	*-FL
62	2		*FRONT FENDER	Repair	1,476.00 FL	*-FL
63	2		*FRONT FENDER INNER TRIM	Not Necessary	332.40 FL	*-FL
64	6		*FRONT FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP	Not Necessary	21.00 FL	*-FL
65	1		*SET REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	Shorted	450.00 FS	*200.00 FS
66	1		*REAR LICENCE PLATE	Bent	80.00 FS	*40.00 FS
67	1		*REAR LUGGAGE FLOOR PANEL INSULATION PADDING	Necessary	150.00 FS	*100.00 FS
68	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT	Not Necessary	200.00 FS	*-FS
69	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SPONGE SEAL	Not Necessary	100.00 FS	*-FS
70	1		*RADIATOR COOLANT	Not Necessary	30.00 FS	*-FS
71	1		*FRONT LICENCE PLATE	Cracked	80.00 FS	*40.00 FS
F=Fra	inchise	part. S=5	SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.			/ d = 50 - 10/10/20
				Sub Total (S\$)		9,305.10
			- List Item Discount on L Items	25.00/25.00% (S\$)	4,909.10	2,231.28
				Total Parts (S\$)	15,817.30	7,073.82

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen... 12/12/2018

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TOWING FEES	New	120.00	50.00
2	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED	New	60.00	30.00
3	TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS	New	280.00	120.00
4	TO PLACE VEHICLE ON JIG BENCH TO OBTAIN CROSS AND PARALLEL MEASUREMENT AND CARRECT TO MANUFACTURER SPECIFICATION WITH HYDRAULIC PNEUMATIC JACK	New	550.00	0.00
5	TO TRANSFER OF BOOTLID FITTINGS ,ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST	New	150.00	60.00
6	TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR FITTINGS ,TRIMMINGS ,GARNISH AND OTHER ,TO ENABLE REPAIR	New	220.00	80.00
7	TO REINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	New	150,00	50.00
8	TO DROP REAR EXHAUT BOX AND RENEW THE SAME	New	160.00	0.00
9	TO DISMANTLE AIR-CON ASSY ,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS ,VACUUM AND CHARGE-IN GAS	New	180.00	100.00
10	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	180.00	0.00
11	PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY PORTION ,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME	New	2,400.00	1,600.00
12	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION	New	1,800.00	1,600.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		6,250.00	3,690.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >